
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 2431
CONT W 162.73 FT, S 1363.62 FT, 
1363.31 FT TO POB (PART OF PRCL 

JOHNSON BENJAMIN/JOHNSON RACHAEL
535 SW SCOUT GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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B SIMPLE INVESTMENTS 

JOHNSON BENJAMIN

1491/175 5/23/2023 CT U I 18 157,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLASPIE RUTH E

B SIMPLE INVESTMENT
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34041 SFR 454 05/09/2016

2024HX Base Yr

535 SW SCOUT GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,394 117.3900 131.48 183,283 2016 2020 0 0 0 6.25 93.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1370

BAS 1,370 100 1,370 168,870

FOP 80 30 24 2,959

1,450 1,394 171,828

BAS= W48 S20 E10 S14 E11 S2 E11 N6 FOP= E16 N6 W2 S2 W8 N2 W6
S6$ N6 E6 S2 E8 N2 E2 N24$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,900


